	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > C6360A.41.10
	C6360A.41.10 (General Cable/Carol Brand)
		    Part Number:
            C6360A.41.10
		    Manufacturer:
            General Cable/Carol Brand
		    Description:
            CABLE 12COND 20AWG UNSH 1000'RL
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Multiple Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1,218.00000 (This price is for reference only)
		 C6360A.41.10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    C6360A.41.10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE120LA3SU1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2.9KHZ SLOW SPEED UP
CMS0341KLX CUI Inc  SPEAKER 8 OHMS 2W 34X34MM
231IEMI,BK Serpac  BOX 4.38X3.25X1.50 9V EMI BLACK
1422E16 Hammond Manufacturing  CABINET STEEL 16.7X60.1X72.1 GRY
14526-EZ5B-050-02C 3M  CBLE ASSY 26POS MDR-MDR PLUG .5M
19-006-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 19POS .100 JUMPER 6 INCH
H3AAG-10105-V4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015V/H1507TR 5"
09475656038 Harting  RJI KABEL 4XAWG22/7 PCRAHAN PP
M50-9011042 Harwin Inc  10+10 1.27MM PITCH IDC DIL SKT
M3UYK-1036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS10K/MC10M/MPD10K
12-036-115 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 12POS
VP10BLX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD VIDEO STD 10' BLUE
M39119 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 16AWG SLT 100'
M13304 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 22AWG SLT 1000'
6076C SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 6PR 24AWG SLATE 100'
M13089 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 9PR 18AWG SLT 1000'
1503373 Phoenix Contact  MASTER CABLE W/CONDUCT 19POS 50M
3057/1 OR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 16AWG ORANGE 1000'
PPM0830 WH002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG WHITE 500'
050605-000 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG YELLOW
GR3072A Essentra Components  GROMMET 1.000" RUBBER BLACK
0801640 Phoenix Contact  FRAME GROMMET RUBBER BLACK
D46169-000 TE Connectivity  TTVF1529WE2.5
N050X075CBC Panduit Corp  LABEL COMP ADH
SM4W-H Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .55-.98"20PC
SW41 BK002 Alpha Wire  TUBING SPIRAL WRAP BLK 500'
IEGF6-70003-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELK1-33576-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGHF66-35175-25-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-4-6388-147 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3131-BF1NQ-000000-2T2-20A E-T-A  CIRCUIT BREAKER THRM 20A 32VDC
280MT Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 280A 690V BRITISH
LFJ600302SID Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK CART 600V 30A DIN RAIL
BK/ABC-V-10-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 10A 250V FAST CERM AXIAL
SMCJ300A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 300VWM 486VC SMC
SMA5J6.5CA-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC SMA
MASMCG13AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC DO215AB
BZW06-15BRL STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 32.5VC DO15
P0080SCRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BIDIR 6V 500A DO-214AA
V385LT10P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 558V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	C6360A.41.10  keywords
	    	C6360A.41.10
	C6360A.41.10  General Cable/Carol Brand
	C6360A.41.10  pdf
	C6360A.41.10  datasheet
	C6360A.41.10  price
	C6360A.41.10  distributor
	electronic components C6360A.41.10
	C6360A.41.10  Cables, Wires
	C6360A.41.10  Multiple Conductor Cables
	C6360A.41.10  CABLE 12COND 20AWG UNSH 1000'RL
	C6360A.41.10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .